
Bezirk Aachen/Euregio Pokal 2025/26

Pokal 2. Bezirksliga Erwachsene
Pokal-Spielplan

Spielleiter-Kontakt: Cestaric, Günter, Vichter Str. 98 a, 52224 Stolberg, Mobil: 0171 9389981, guenter.cestaric@gmx.de

 
Achtelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So.
So.
So.
So.
So.
So.
So.
So.

30.11.2025
30.11.2025
30.11.2025
30.11.2025
30.11.2025
30.11.2025
30.11.2025
30.11.2025

23:59
23:59
23:59
23:59
23:59
23:59
23:59
23:59

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

TTC Stolberg-Vicht II
TTC Justiz Aachen
TSV Kesternich II
TTC Gürzenich II
TTF Lucherberg
TTC Dürboslar
SV Breinig
Würselener SV II

FC Imgenbroich
DJK Lindern II
TTC indeland Jülich
Würselener SV
Alemannia Aachen III
TTC Straeten
TTC Dürboslar II
TTC Gürzenich

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
1. Runde
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Fr.
Mi.

03.10.2025
08.10.2025

16:00 (1)
20:00 (1)

1
6

TTC Merzenich
TTC Übach-Palenberg

TTC Gürzenich II
TTC Dürboslar

1:4
0:4

 
Freilose 1. Runde
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SV Breinig
FC Imgenbroich
TTF Lucherberg
DJK Lindern II
TTC Stolberg-Vicht II
TTC Justiz Aachen
Alemannia Aachen III
TTC Dürboslar II
Würselener SV II
TTC indeland Jülich
TTC Straeten
TTC Gürzenich
TSV Kesternich II
Würselener SV
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